Jun 03 2024 (11:55)

India Rail Info

Krishnarajapuram - Bhubaneswar HumSafar Inaugural Special/02034x - Hms - ECOR

KJM/Krishnarajapuram to BZA/Vijayawada Junction
11h 55m - 717 km - 7 halts - Departs Fri

# Code ([Station Name

1 |KM
2 |BWT
3 W

4 |KPD
5 |RU

6 |GDR
7 |NLR
8 |oGL
9 |BzA
10 |EE

1 |R)y
12 |DVD
13 |vskp
14 |vzm
15 |CHE
16 |PSA
17 |BAM
18 |KUR
19 |BBS

Krishnarajapuram
Bangarapet Junction
Jolarpettai Junction
Katpadi Junction
Renigunta Junction
Gudur Junction
Nellore

Ongole

Vijayawada Junction
Eluru

Rajahmundry
Duvvada
Visakhapatnam Junction
Vizianagaram Junction
Srikakulam Road
Palasa

Brahmapur
Khurda Road Junction
Bhubaneswar

Jun 03 2024 (11:55)

Arrives (Avg

00:13
01:30
02:43
05:20
06:55
07:23
08:55
11:10
12:10
13:36
16:55
17:30
18:50
19:47
20:50
21:45
23:10
23:55
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23:15
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01:32
02:45
05:30
06:57
07:25
08:57
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12:12
13:38
16:57
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21:47
23:15
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Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone
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